
SUMMARY SHEET
ALL CONTRACTS
APRIL 28, 2016
MAY 3, 2016

BID TAB SUMMARY SHEET
PROJECT: KENMORE - TOWN OF TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID LOCATION:  PHILLIP SHERIDAN BUILDING - COMMUNITY ROOM
BID DATE: APRIL 28, 2016 & MAY 3, 2016

BID RESULTS

BID PACKAGE ESTIMATE CONTRACTOR BASE      BID

ALT. #S-1                  
Field Turf Vertex

ALT. #S-2                  
Legion 46 Turf by 

Shaw Sports

ALT. #S-3                  
Beynon BSS 200 

(Deduct)

ALT. #G-1             
Install new carpet 

@ TEE Aud

ALT. #G-2             
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ TEE Gym

ALT. #G-3                 
Install new carpet 

@ CLE Aud

ALT. #G-4        
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ CLE Gym

ALT. #G-5         
Remove Ceiling 

@ CLE Gym 119

ALT. #G-6         
Provide new 

glass and 
shading @ CLE 

Aud skylight

ALT. #G-7         
Construct new 

Storage Building 
Addition @ 

Adams Field

ALT. #P-1         
Owner furnished 

generator @ 
Adams Field

ALT. #E-1             
Install stage 

dimming @ TEE 
Aud

ALT. #E-2                 
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ TEE Gym

ALT. #E-3                 
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ CLE Gym

ALT. #E-4        
Add lighting @ 
CLE Gym 119

ALT. #E-5     
Adams Storage 

Building Addition

ALT. #E-6         
Sports Field 

Lighting

ALT. #E-7         
Owner furnished 

generator @ 
Adams Field

ALT. #E-8        
LED House 

Lighting @ Ken 
East HS Aud TOTAL CONTRACT 

INCLUDING 
ALTERNATES

Contract 301: Field Work 3,644,847$                                          Louis Del Prince & Sons Inc. 2,611,000$                     $                    5,000  $                 (20,000)  $                 (26,000) 2,611,000$                   

Contract 302:  General Trades 7,706,090$                                          Savarino Companies 7,290,000$                    20,000$          75,000$          35,000$          85,000$          85,000$          25,000$          98,000$          7,713,000$                   

Contract 307:  Plumbing 904,389$                                             Mollenberg-Betz Inc. 852,000$                       40,912$          892,912$                      

Contract 308:  HVAC 1,745,860$                                          John W. Danforth Company 2,322,000$                    2,322,000$                   

Contract 309:  Electrical 5,425,904$                                          CIR Electrical Construction Corp. 4,648,000$                    $153,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $42,000.00 $12,000.00 $155,000.00 $52,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,164,000.00

BUDGET PHASE 2B 19,427,090$                                  TOTAL CONTRACT VALUE 17,723,000$              18,702,912$             

BUDGET PHASE 2B 19,427,090$              19,427,090$             

DIFFERENCE (1,704,090)$              (724,178)$                 

ALTERNATES

ALT. #S-1                  
Field Turf Vertex

ALT. #S-2                  
Legion 46 Turf by 

Shaw Sports

ALT. #S-3                  
Beynon BSS 200 

(Deduct)

ALT. #G-1             
Install new carpet 

@ TEE Aud

ALT. #G-2             
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ TEE Gym

ALT. #G-3                 
Install new carpet 

@ CLE Aud

ALT. #G-4        
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ CLE Gym

ALT. #G-5         
Remove Ceiling 

@ CLE Gym 119

ALT. #G-6         
Provide new 

glass and 
shading @ CLE 

 

ALT. #G-7         
Construct new 

Storage Building 
Addition @ 

 

ALT. #P-1         
Owner furnished 

generator @ 
Adams Field

ALT. #E-1             
Install stage 

dimming @ TEE 
Aud

ALT. #E-2                 
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ TEE Gym

ALT. #E-3                 
Install new 

Folding Partition 
@ CLE Gym

ALT. #E-4        
Add lighting @ 
CLE Gym 119

ALT. #E-5     
Adams Storage 

Building Addition

ALT. #E-6         
Sports Field 

Lighting

ALT. #E-7         
Owner furnished 

generator @ 
Adams Field

ALT. #E-8        
LED House 

Lighting @ Ken 
East HS Aud ALTERNATE TOTAL

ALTERNATES TOTALS N/A N/A N/A 20,000$                   75,000$                   35,000$                   85,000$                   85,000$                   25,000$                   98,000$                   40,912$                   153,000$                 6,000$                     6,000$                     42,000$                   12,000$                   155,000$                 52,000$                   90,000$                   979,912$                      

TOTAL CONTRACT VALUE 
INCLUDING ALTERNATES

BUDGET PHASE 2B

DIFFERENCE



Contract #301
Bid Date: April 28, 2016
2:00 PM

PROJECT BID RESULTS BY CONTRACT
PROJECT: KENMORE - TOWN OF TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID LOCATION:  PHILLIP SHERIDAN BUILDING - COMMUNITY ROOM

CONTRACT #301 FIELD WORK

CONTRACTOR
BID 

BOND
Non 

Collusive
Add. # AT-

1
Add. #  AT-

2
Add. # AT-

3
Add. # AT-

4
Add. # AT-

5
Add. # AT-

6 BASE      BID Alt S-1 Alt S-2 Alt S-3 TOTAL CONTRACT

American Paving X X X X X X X X $2,730,000 $6,000 -$18,000 -$24,400 $2,693,600

Anistasi Trucking X X X X X X X X $3,529,916 $6,300 -$19,000 -$135,000 $3,382,216

Mark Cerone X X X X X X X X $3,093,000 $4,584 -$19,751 -$25,689 $3,052,144

Louis Del Prince & Sons Inc. X X X X X X X X $2,611,000 $5,000 -$20,000 -$26,000 $2,611,000

Zoladz X X X X X X X X $3,762,142 $4,584 -$19,751 -$135,000 $3,611,975



Contract #301
April 28, 2016
2:00 PM

PROJECT BID RESULTS BY CONTRACT
PROJECT: KENMORE - TOWN OF TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID LOCATION:  PHILLIP SHERIDAN BUILDING - COMMUNITY ROOM

CONTRACT #302 GENERAL TRADES

CONTRACTOR
BID 

BOND
Non 

Collusive
Add. 

#AT-1
Add. # 
AT-2

Add. # 
AT-3

Add. # 
AT-4

Add. # 
AT-5

Add. # 
AT-6

Add. # 
G-1 BASE      BID Alt G-1 Alt G-2 Alt G-3 Alt G-4 Alt G-5 Alt G-6 Alt G-7 TOTAL CONTRACT

Concept X X X X X X X X X $7,767,000 9,300.00$        92,750.00$      11,650.00$      93,800.00$      147,850.00$    84,800.00$      97,300.00$      $8,304,450

Picone X X X X X X X X X $8,378,800 20,000.00$      95,000.00$      11,700.00$      92,300.00$      275,500.00$    59,000.00$      121,000.00$    $9,053,300

RB Mac X X X X X X X X X $7,575,000 19,000.00$      106,000.00$    12,400.00$      84,000.00$      175,000.00$    30,000.00$      78,000.00$      $8,079,400

Rodems X X X X X X X X X $8,088,000 23,000.00$      88,000.00$      11,000.00$      86,000.00$      156,000.00$    67,000.00$      117,000.00$    $8,636,000

Savarino 
Companies X X X X - - - X X $7,290,000 20,000.00$      75,000.00$      35,000.00$      85,000.00$      85,000.00$      25,000.00$      98,000.00$      $7,713,000

Javen X X X X X X X X X $8,181,000 19,000.00$      85,000.00$      13,000.00$      77,000.00$      215,000.00$    73,000.00$      95,000.00$      $8,758,000



Contract #307
April 28, 2016
2:00 PM

PROJECT BID RESULTS BY CONTRACT
PROJECT: KENMORE - TOWN OF TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID LOCATION:  PHILLIP SHERIDAN BUILDING - COMMUNITY ROOM

CONTRACT #307 PLUMBING

CONTRACTOR
BID 

BOND
Non 

Collusive
Add. 

#AT-1
Add. # 
AT-2

Add. # 
AT-3

Add. # 
AT-4

Add. # 
AT-5

Add. # 
AT-6 BASE BID Alt P-1 TOTAL CONTRACT

Ackerman X X X X X X X X 1,083,000.00$                          42,000.00$      1,125,000.00$                         

A. Gareleck X X X X X X X X 990,000.00$                             28,000.00$      1,018,000.00$                         

DV Brown X X X X X X X X 887,000.00$                             37,900.00$      924,900.00$                            

MKS X X X X X X X X 931,000.00$                             41,600.00$      972,600.00$                            

MLP X X X X X X X X 974,500.00$                             65,500.00$      1,040,000.00$                         

Mollenberg-Betz Inc. X X X X X X X X 852,000.00$                             40,912.00$          892,912.00$                            



Contract #308
Bid Date: April 28, 2016
2:00 PM

PROJECT BID RESULTS BY CONTRACT
PROJECT: KENMORE - TOWN OF TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID LOCATION:  PHILLIP SHERIDAN BUILDING - COMMUNITY ROOM

CONTRACT #308 HVAC
CONTRACTOR BID BOND

Non 
Collusive

Add. #AT-
1

Add. # 
AT-2

Add. # 
AT-3

Add. # 
AT-4

Add. # 
AT-5

Add. # 
AT-6

Add. # H-
1 Base Bid TOTAL CONTRACT

John W. Danforth Company X X X X X X X X X $2,322,000 $2,322,000

DV Brown X X X X X X X X X $2,334,000 $2,334,000

Hoot Mech X X X X X X X X X $2,222,000 $2,222,000

Leo J Roth X X X X X X X X X $2,351,547 $2,351,547

Mollenberg Betz X X X X X X X X X $2,497,000 $2,497,000



Contract #309
Bid Date: May 3, 2016 
10:00 am

PROJECT BID RESULTS BY CONTRACT
PROJECT: KENMORE - TOWN OF TONAWANDA UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BID LOCATION:  PHILLIP SHERIDAN BUILDING - COMMUNITY ROOM

CONTRACT #309 ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTOR BID BOND
Non 

Collusive
Add. 

#AT-1
Add. # 
AT-2

Add. # 
AT-3

Add. # 
AT-4

Add. # 
AT-5

Add. # 
AT-6

Add. # E-
1

Add. # E-
2

Add. # E-
3 BASE      BID Alt E-1 Alt E-2 Alt E-3 Alt E-4 Alt E-5 Alt E-6 Alt E-7 Alt E-8 TOTAL CONTRACT

CIR Electrical Construction Corp. X X X X X X X X X X X $4,648,000 $153,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $42,000.00 $12,000.00 $155,000.00 $52,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,164,000

Ferguson Electric X X X X X X X X X X X $4,989,000 $142,500.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $26,100.00 $7,500.00 $246,000.00 $57,900.00 $99,600.00 $5,572,500

Frey Electric X X X X X X X X X X X $4,840,000 $140,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $26,000.00 $10,000.00 $180,000.00 $40,000.00 $75,000.00 $5,317,000

Goodwin Electic Corp X X X X X X X X X X X $4,659,000 $190,000.00 $3,500.00 $4,000.00 $34,000.00 $9,000.00 $160,000.00 $45,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,194,500


	CCMG BUDGET SUMMARY PHASE 2B
	301
	302
	307
	308
	309

